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RC-210 (G549)

PARTS CATALOG

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine.
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 1 G528 1016 Control Board Cover 1

 2 G678 5818 Control Board 1

 3 G549 1050 Spacer 2

 4 G549 5400 ASIC - Eagle2 1

 5 G549 1014 Support Bracket 1

 6 G549 1007 Right Cover - Base Frame 1

 7 G528 1021 Card Cover 1

 8 G528 6661 Control Panel - NA 1

 8 G528 6665 Control Panel - EU 1

 9 G528 1011 Control Board Case 1

 10 A133 7887 Spring Plate - HDD 6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0802 5251 Tapping Screw - M3x10

 102 0353 0060B Philips Pan Head Screw - M3x6

 103 0353 0060Z Screw - M3X6

 104 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6

 105 0451 3006H Tapping Screw - 3x6
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 G549 1007 Right Cover - Base Frame   3-  6

 G549 1014 Support Bracket   3-  5

 G549 1050 Spacer   3-  3

 G549 5400 ASIC - Eagle2   3-  4

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 G528 1011 Control Board Case   3-  9

 G528 1016 Control Board Cover   3-  1

 G528 1021 Card Cover   3-  7

 G528 6661 Control Panel - NA   3-  8

 G528 6665 Control Panel - EU   3-  8

 G549 1007 Right Cover - Base Frame   3-  6

 G549 1014 Support Bracket   3-  5

 G549 1050 Spacer   3-  3

 G549 5400 ASIC - Eagle2   3-  4

 G678 5818 Control Board   3-  2
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 A133 7887 Spring Plate - HDD   3- 10

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 0353 0060B Philips Pan Head Screw - M3x6   3-102

 0353 0060Z Screw - M3X6   3-103

 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3-104

 0451 3006H Tapping Screw - 3x6   3-105

 0802 5251 Tapping Screw - M3x10   3-101
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